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Sr.#

4981

2575

4290

5563

5850

1015

1802

1799

2308

7913

2977

1801

1162

1413

4584

5142

492

1725

1062

6581

6043

1800

7056

2243

8040

3321

14058

2441

Appl.
No.

Farah Tabbasum

Iqra Munir

Fatima Nisar

Sannia Fatima

Arifa Khaliq

Mariam Zahoor

Iqra Tabassum

Nida Javaid

Mehwish Jabeen

Najeeb Ullah

Adil Javed

Ayesha Saeed

Muhammad Umair

Ammar Ahmad Nasir

Fozia Allah Ditta

Muhammad Moeen

Amal Zahra

Israr Masood Ul Hasan

Junaid Latif

Ghulam Abbas

Muhammad Ali

Nimra Nazir

Shahed Ali Khan Babar

Maryam Javed

Ammara  Arooj

Abdul Qadeer

Aisha A

Kamran Shamshad

  Name of Applicant

Abdul Sattar

Munir Ahmed

Nisar Ahmad

Naheed Iqbal

Abdul Khaliq Waheed

Zahoor Ul Haq

Muhammad Ali

Javaid Akhtar

Ashfaq Hussain

M. Anwar

Javed Iqbal

Saeed Ahmed

Muhammad Yaqoob

Mukhtar Ahmed Nasir

Allah Ditta

Ejaz Hussain

Arif Hussain

Hakim Ghulam Rasool

Abdul Latif Zahid

Bashir Ahmad

Muhammad Ameer

Nazir Ahmad

Asghar Ali Khan

Javed Akhtar

M. Aslam

Ashid Muhammad

Muhammad Rafiq

Rana Shamshad Ali

  Father Name

 3.93

 3.67

 3.63

 3.44

 3.31

 3.29

 3.18

 3.16

 3.12

 3.07

 3.02

 3.00

 3.00

 2.99

 2.98

 2.96

 2.93

 2.92

 2.90

 2.90

 2.89

 2.88

 2.86

 2.78

 2.66

 2.63

 2.61

 2.60

CGPA

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

FATHER;S NAME NEED CORRECTION  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

self and sprots form reqd.  

  

DMC / PROVISIOINAL REQD.  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2010-AG-3039

2009-ag-2131

2010-ag-3304

2010-ag-3323

2011-ag-735

2010-ag-2973

2010-ag-3147

2009-ag-2735

2009-AG-2581

2010-AG-2733

2010-ag-3517
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Sr.#

8544

912

4864

Appl.
No.

Humaira Yasmeen

Alia Ejaz

Zawar Hussain

  Name of Applicant

Ch. M. Saddique

Ejaz Hussain

Sadiq Muhammad

  Father Name

 2.57

 2.54

 2.53

CGPA

Female

Female

Male

Gender Remarks

TWO FORMS MISSING  

  

self form missing  

GRERegd. No.

2010-AG-3097

2010-ag-3005


